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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Whitaker758
The Gym Nest

9.450 9.075 9.6258.825 36.975
1 3 3 1 1 

1 

Kelly Coll818
Reflex - FL

9.100 9.000 9.3259.300 36.725
3 4 1 2T 2 

2 

Ashlynne Tebrugge793
Aspire Kids Sports

9.075 9.125 9.1009.200 36.500
4 2 2 4 3 

3 

Elise Hand756
The Gym Nest

9.175 9.450 9.0258.500 36.150
2 1 5 5 4 

4 

Addie Bausmith749
Florence Gymnastics

8.675 8.475 9.3258.350 34.825
7 8 6 2T 5 

5 

Emily Westfall765
Varsity Gymnastics

8.750 8.250 8.9008.000 33.900
6 9 8 9 6 

6 

Abigayle Fox754
The Gym Nest

8.900 8.900 7.3008.750 33.850
5 5 4 10 7 

7 

Shelbi Goossen762
Olympic Gold

8.400 8.575 9.0007.800 33.775
10 7 9 6T 8 

8 

Rachel Lindner753
MAGiC Gymnastics

8.450 7.950 8.9508.150 33.500
9 10 7 8 9 

9 

Elena Cadle812
Flip-n-out Gymnastic

8.550 8.825 9.0007.100 33.475
8 6 10 6T 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariel Davis751
Florence Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.5259.150 37.625
1 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Carmela Ribadeneira769
South Miami

9.400 9.125 9.2759.375 37.175
2 2 1 4 2 

2 

Lizbeth Torres774
Xtreme Gymnastics

9.100 8.675 9.1258.900 35.800
4 3T 3 6T 3 

3 

Alejandra Almeyda945
Naples Progressive

8.925 8.675 9.6008.475 35.675
8 3T 8 1 4 

4 

Grace Hollon764
Varsity Gymnastics

9.250 8.550 9.1008.750 35.650
3 5 4 8 5 

5 

Abigail Dowell782
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.075 8.525 9.1508.525 35.275
5T 6 7 5 6 

6 

Katie Fleck814
St Charles Gymnastic

9.025 8.000 9.1258.550 34.700
7 8 5T 6T 7 

7 

Madison Dassa788
TNT Wellington

9.075 8.350 9.5257.550 34.500
5T 7 10 2T 8 

8 

Kelsey Kispert819
Reflex - FL

8.500 7.650 8.2508.550 32.950
9 9 5T 9 9 

9 

Victoria Runsvold801
Desert Christian Gym

7.700 7.400 8.1007.800 31.000
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Camden Silvestri815
St Charles Gymnastic

9.200 9.200 9.2259.250 36.875
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Savannah Oliver757
The Gym Nest

9.025 8.975 9.2009.075 36.275
4 2 2 4 2 

2 

Jennifer Nickel813
St Charles Gymnastic

8.850 8.775 9.0508.875 35.550
6 4 3 5 3 

3 

Mikaylah Kraal767
Varsity Gymnastics

9.100 8.400 9.4508.200 35.150
2 5 7T 1 4 

4 

Chloe Teager828
The Tumble Zone

8.725 8.875 8.6758.300 34.575
7 3 5 8 5 

5 

Alexandra Caldera786
TNT Wellington

8.900 8.125 9.3008.150 34.475
5 9 9 2 6 

6 

Alyssa Weber784
Dodge City Gymnastic

9.050 8.300 8.7508.200 34.300
3 6 7T 6T 7 

7 

Aniyah Brown824
Wildcard Gymnastics

8.550 8.100 8.4508.650 33.750
8 10 4 9 8 

8 

Jordanna Cortes817
I&M Gymnastics

8.200 8.275 8.7508.250 33.475
9 7T 6 6T 9 

9 

Stephanie Wenses792
Aspire Kids Sports

0.000 8.275 0.0000.000 8.275
10 7T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 4 / L4 A7 grp4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sally Segui820
Reflex - FL

9.550 9.150 9.4009.425 37.525
1 4T 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Gottwalt811
Flip-n-out Gymnastic

9.275 9.750 9.1508.125 36.300
2 1 8 4 2 

2 

Melissa Candales825
Gold Coast

8.925 9.250 9.3508.700 36.225
5 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Ashley Abbott826
Salina GemStars

8.700 9.150 9.0508.600 35.500
9 4T 4 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Snelling780
Rising Stars  FL

8.850 9.375 8.4008.700 35.325
6T 2 2T 9 5 

5 

Chloe Scheer766
Varsity Gymnastics

9.025 8.525 9.2008.550 35.300
3 7 5 3 6 

6 

Adrianna Stabile778
Rising Stars  FL

8.950 8.950 8.6508.350 34.900
4 6 6T 8 7 

7 

Ginger Stein785
TNT Wellington

8.850 8.025 9.0508.350 34.275
6T 9 6T 5T 8 

8 

Sierra Meier768
Varsity Gymnastics

8.800 8.225 8.7258.100 33.850
8 8 9 7 9 

9 

Katlyn Gomez800
Desert Christian Gym

8.600 7.700 8.3007.450 32.050
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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